Total Entries:

BIS
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
Yg

co-8th
co-9th
co-10th

BN
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
Yg

Cage #

330
313
328
342
339
382
340
317
332
344

347
368
323

332
338
327
345
352
325
300
316
371
353
316

53

Color

Pearl
Lutino Pearl
Pearl
Pearl
Pied
Pearl
Pearl
Normal
Pied
WF Pearl Pied
None

Pearl
Normal
Pearl Pied

Pied
Pearl Pied
Pearl
Creamface
Creamface
Cinnamon
Normal
Cinnamon

GARDEN STATE AVIAN SOCIETY

Panel Judge:

Saturday, July 17, 2021
Josh Maple

Exhibitors:

Sex

I
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H

Cinnamon Pied C
Dilute (Emerald)H

Cinnamon

H

11

Band Number

Adv. Birds:

Owner

Top Show Bench Winners

NCS
NCS
NCS
ACS
NCS
ACS
ACS
NCS
NCS
NCS

Grand Champions
1820
1600
1922

NCS
NCS
NCS

86A
07P
86A
86A
86A
86A
81C
42F
69M
04R

86A
3Y
24S

1801
1926
1828
1905
1413
1906
2001
606
72
545

18
19
18
19
14
19
20
16
19
16

SUSAN STIEVE
SUSAN DESROSIERS
CHRIS OROWITZ
SUSAN STIEVE
SUSAN STIEVE

CHRIS OROWITZ
CHRIS OROWITZ
SUSAN STIEVE
NELSON MALDONADO
RICHARD GENTILE

18 SUSAN STIEVE
16 MELISSA MAGILL
19 SUSAN STIEVE

Novice Bench Winners

NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
SJC
NCS
NCS

69M
69M
69M
69M
69M
77C
69M
69M
PA

20D
69M

72

110
130
107
111
01

109
156
98

250
156

19
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
0

20
21

NELSON MALDONADO
NELSON MALDONADO
NELSON MALDONADO
NELSON MALDONADO
NELSON MALDONADO
SANDY COMBES
NELSON MALDONADO
NELSON MALDONADO
SANDY COMBES
SUSAN DESROSIERS
NELSON MALDONADO

State

OH
MA
KY
OH
OH
KY
KY
OH
PA
NY

OH
NJ
OH

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
MA
PA

41

Points
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